
OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

UNIVERSITY

:: Kaliapani, Teok, Jorhal, Assam, PIN: 785112

No: A U/Evam/2025/JVS/418 Date.•03.11.2025

St oft, S8Q

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

Ph.D. Coursc Work Examination (Backlog) in Humanities and Social Sciences. November 2025

Date

19th November, 2025
Wednesday

20th November, 2025
Thursday

21 st November, 2025
Friday

22nd November, 2025

Saturday

Timing

11:00 A.M.

2:00 P.M.
11:00 A.M.

1:00 P.M.

11 A.M.

2:00 P.M.

11:00 A.M.

1:00 P.M.
2:00 P.M.

4:00 PM

Course

Course-1

Course-11

Course -m
(Optional)

(a)

(b)

(c)

(d)

(e)

(f)

(g)

(h)

(j)

(k)

Course — IV

Course VI

Course
Code

PRM014C

PUN022C

PAS0340

PEC0340

PED0340

PEN0340

PF00340

PGE0340

PH10340

PLS0340

PPA0340

PPH0340

PPS0340

PS00340

PEP042C

PVA061N

Title of the Course

Research Methodology

Understanding India's North East

Research Approaches in Assamese

Literature, Language & Culture

Advanced Economic Analysis

New T rents in Education and

Curriculum Studies

Postcolonial Theory and Literature

Folklore Studies

Population Geography

Indian Historiography

Library and Information Science

Emerging Paradigms in Performing

Arts Research

Foundations of Philosophy

Political Science

Sociological Theories

Research and Publication Ethics

Value Education and Auniati Studies

N.B.: The examination will be held at Auniati University's main campus, Kaliapani, Teok only.
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No: A U/EraW2025NS/419-429 Date:03.11.2025

Copy to:

l. The Hon-ble Vice-Chancellor, Auniati University for favour of information.

2. The Registrar. Auniati University for favour of information.

3. The Secretary to the Hon •ble Chancellor. Auniati University for bringing the information to the notice

of the Hon •ble Chancellor.

4. The Secretary, Sponsoring Body, Auniati University for favour of information.

5. The HoD/Departmental Cooedinator, all the Academic Departments of Auniati University for kind

information and necessary action.

6. In-Charge, Sri Sri Duttadev Goswami Constituent Campus, Majuli, Auniati University for kind

information and necessary action.

7. The Coordinator, Sri Sri Hemchandra Deva Goswami Constituent Campus, North Guwahati, Auniati

University for kind information and necessary action.

8. The PRO, Auniati University for favour of information.

9. Website in-charge, with a request to upload it to the official website of Auniati University.

10. Notice Board of Auniati University.

I l. Office file.
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